
3348 SCARLET OAK LN, APPLETON, WI, 54915
https://www.adashunjones.com

3348 SCARLET OAK
LN, APPLETON, WI,
54915

$269,900

SPREAD YOUR WINGS in this Georgian Colonial in a beautiful wooded neighborhood. Family
rm w/builtins and FP overlooks huge private yd. Kitchen w/cherry cabs, island, hard surface
counters. Sunny 3 seas rm. Mstr w/2 sinks, WP tub, separate shwr and HUGE walkin closet.
4th BR w/ensuite half BA. Hardwd, tile, lush millwork, lwr FR plus...

Karen
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3949 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
3349

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 600 Tax Amount: 6035

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X12 Upper

Bedroom 2 13X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X10 Upper

Bedroom 4 19X13 Upper

Family Room 17X16 Main

Formal Dining Room 15X12 Main

Kitchen 12X12 Main

Living Room 18X14 Main

Dining Room 13X10 Main

Unfinished 3 Main

Other Room 11X8 Main

Other Room 2 34X20 Lower

Other Room 3 11X9 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Karen Baldwin Agent Email: baldwinklg@aol.com


